2*1600UF, 2866V,FILM D; DC CAPACITOR KIT
3BHB015651P0001
Product ID 3BHB015651P0001
ABB Type Designation 2*1600UF, 2866V,FILM D
Catalog Description 2*1600UF, 2866V,FILM D; DC CAPACITOR KIT
Long Description 2*1600UF, 2866V,FILM D
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0.00Core Credit
85322900Customs Tariff Number
DC CAPACITOR KITInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
70 kgProduct Net Weight
195 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
844.5 mmProduct Net Height
375 mmProduct Net Width
195 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
844.5 mmPackage Level 1 Height
375 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
Technical
1/23BHB015651P0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/28
Spare_PartsFrame Size
External Classifications and Standards
39120000UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/23BHB015651P0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/28